2000 KX30 Kawasalki
PARTS DIAGRAM
Frame Fittings

92072 F2131

92015A

92015A

5
92001 (B

w ‘\
/P
92015A O

92150A

92015 32037A
92022A 92180
92122 é} S
92143 <%§:>
92022A
A9)
Q)

92150

© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.



2000 KX80
PARTS LIST
Frame Fittings

ITEM NAME

BOLT-FLANGED-SMALL (Ref # 132)
PIN-COTTER,2.5X18 (Ref # 550)
BRACKET-SHOCKABSORBER (Ref # 32037)
BRACKET-SHOCKABSORBER (Ref # 32037A)
BRACKET-ENGINE,HEAD (Ref # 32190)
BOLT,FLANGED,8X63 (Ref # 92001)
NUT,8MM (Ref # 92015)

NUT,8MM (Ref # 92015A)

WASHER (Ref # 92022)
WASHER,8.5X20X1.6 (Ref # 92022A)
BAND,L=140 (Ref # 92072)

ROLLER,CHAIN GUIDE (Ref # 92122)
COLLAR,9.5X12.7X25 (Ref # 92143)
BOLT,FLANGED,12X27 (Ref # 92150)
BOLT,FLANGED,8X105 (Ref # 92150A)
BOLT,FLANGED,8X45 (Ref # 92150B)
SHIM,12.5X24X0.5 (Ref # 92180)

PART NUMBER

132G0860
550D2518
32037-1552
32037-1553
32190-1119
92001-1006
92015-1143
92015-1432
92022-107
92022-1561
92072-1293
92122-1179
92143-1432
92150-1359
92150-1482
92150-1487
92180-1060

© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.

Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

QUANTITY
1

N W = NN = N W NN OO =2 =2 NN =R = -



