

2000 KX80

PARTS LIST

Frame Fittings

ITEM NAME	PART NUMBER	QUANTITY
BOLT-FLANGED-SMALL (Ref # 132)	132G0860	1
PIN-COTTER,2.5X18 (Ref # 550)	550D2518	1
BRACKET-SHOCKABSORBER (Ref # 32037)	32037-1552	1
BRACKET-SHOCKABSORBER (Ref # 32037A)	32037-1553	1
BRACKET-ENGINE,HEAD (Ref # 32190)	32190-1119	2
BOLT,FLANGED,8X63 (Ref # 92001)	92001-1006	1
NUT,8MM (Ref # 92015)	92015-1143	1
NUT,8MM (Ref # 92015A)	92015-1432	5
WASHER (Ref # 92022)	92022-107	2
WASHER,8.5X20X1.6 (Ref # 92022A)	92022-1561	2
BAND,L=140 (Ref # 92072)	92072-1293	3
ROLLER,CHAIN GUIDE (Ref # 92122)	92122-1179	2
COLLAR,9.5X12.7X25 (Ref # 92143)	92143-1432	1
BOLT,FLANGED,12X27 (Ref # 92150)	92150-1359	2
BOLT,FLANGED,8X105 (Ref # 92150A)	92150-1482	1
BOLT,FLANGED,8X45 (Ref # 92150B)	92150-1487	3
SHIM,12.5X24X0.5 (Ref # 92180)	92180-1060	2